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Jo: No. Bogutens Fopog 3assutens Nyywee sp Kpyrn Pasflna.  Paspsis p. ckopocts  flydwee TOD
1 1 [O.BPArnH TonesTTr  NIAOA CNOPT PO 1:42.088 5 78,476 12:23:50
2 19 T.BYPAYLKUNA Catkr-NeTr Carville Racing 1:.42.177 7 0.089 0.089 82,577 12:27:55
3 4 WNPAXMATYINUE KaszaHb SK"SUVAR-MOTC 1:42.442 4 0.354 0.265 74,118 12:30:52
4 27 APAJOWHOB OpenbBypr Axapew PagowHot 1:42.772 7 0684 0.330 88,043 12:25:41
5 43 AMACNEHHUKOI Koponés  Mogmockosbe Mot 1:42.933 6 0.845 0.161 76,030 12:26:24
6 3 MMUTHEB TonbsTT  NIAOA CMOPT PO 1:43.171 6 1.083 0.238 82.604 12:23:52
7 83 A.CEBACTbAHOE Mockea B-TUNING PROR 1:43.346 9 1.258 0.175 87,777 12:28:44
8 22 [O.BYNATOB Mocksa B-TUNING PROR 1:43.396 6 1.308 0.050 82,850 12:34:35
9 2 WAXMETBANEEE Ka3saHb SK "SUVAR-MOTC 1:43.547 2 1459 0.151 51,049 12:27:54
1C 14 KTABPUNOB CaHkr-leT B-TUNING PRO R 1:43.564 8 1476 0.017 86,852 12:26:15
11 17 B.MEPEBAHb Open Moagmockoebe Mot  1:43.730 9 1642 0.166 87,332 12:37:17
12 89 A MANMUHUH Exatepunt JITA PANNN 1:43.961 6 1.873 0.231 79,511 12:33:27
12 13 WU.CAMCOHOB Oaunnyoso MNCM-TEAMSO0 1:43.974 5 1.886 0.013 77,767 12:25:48
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Keanudukauus (20500 BpeMé) 3ahyyu.‘|eH‘B 12:20:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm St S2 S8 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
%
(1) Amutpun BPATUH g {2) inbcyp AXMETBANEER
1 12:23:50.754 1:42.088 33.899 36.686 +361.503 1 12:26:10.498 3:08.656 44.608 41.393
2 12:25:33.778 1:43.024 34.241 37.032 . 31751 2 12:27:54.045 1:43.547 34.322 37.148 32,077
p3 12:27:36.853 2:03.075 38.030 43.601
4 12:31:07.846 3:30.993 37.636 32.085 (14) Knum TABPUIIOB
5 12:32:50.671 1:42.725 34.070 37.033 31.622 1 12:24:31.468 1:44.363 34.832 37644 31.887
2 12:26:15.032 1:43.564 34.531 37.286 31.747
(19) Mpuropwn BYPNYLIKWW 3 12:27:58 745 1:43.713 34.397 37 456 31.860
1 12:24:15.726 1:53.857 34393 42.283 37.181 pé4 12:29:54.047 1:55.302 36.130 39.131
2 12:26:12.840 1:57.114 40.379 44.061 32.674 5 12:33:02.673 3:08.626 39.636 32.149
3 12:27:55.017 1:42.177 34.000 36.782 31.395 6 12:34:46.345 1:43.672 34.472 37 427 31.773
p4 12:29:44 536 1:49.521 34.425 36.709 7 12:36:30.338 1:43.993 34,309 37.696 31.988
5 12:33:39.941 3:55.403 38.528 32.100 3 12:38:33.753 2:03.415 41.233 50.292 31.890
6 12:36:22.515 1:42.574 34.147 36.851 31.576
7 12:37:05.030 1:42.515 33.983 36.931 31.601 (17) Bnagumup YEPEBAHb
1 12:24:14.871 1:44.356 34.864 37.453 32.038
(4) Unopap PAXMATYIUINH 2 12:25:58.980 1:44.109 34.533 37.667 31.909
1 12:24:01.914 1:43.288 34231 37.168 31.889 3 12:27:42.878 1:43.898 34.788 37.311 31.799
p2 12:26:00.619 1:58.705 35989 40.184 pa 12:28:32.430 1:49.552 34.560 38.171
3 12:29:10.343 3:.09.724 37.226 31.976 5 12:33:49.503 417473 39634 32.216
4 12:30:52.785 1:42.442 34.096 36.803 31.543 6 12:35:34.203 1:44 300 34 482 37 459 32.359
7 12:37:17 933 1:43.730 34.51 37.236 31.983
(27) Anapen PANOUIHOB 8 12:39:01.947 1:44014 34.645 37.339 32.030
1 12:23:58.734 1:43.156 34.188 37.329 31.639 9 12:40:46.009 1:44 062 34.453 37 592 32.017
2 12:25:41.506 1:42.772 33.945 37.139 31.688
p3 12:27:36.030 1:54.524 35.207 39.239 (89) Anexcanap MANIMHWH
4 12:30:51.965 3:15.935 39.725 31.880 1 12:24:17.811 1:45.708 34.993 38.436 32.278
5 12:32:34.738 1:42.773 34.079 36.964 31.730 p2 12:26:11.020 1:53.209 35.441 38.908
6 12:34:18.370 1.43.632 34,029 37.422 32.181 3 12:29:59.021 3:48.001 45.736 35.084
7 12:36:01.429 1:43.059 34.120 37.204 31.735 4 12:31:43.896 1:44.875 34.722 37 922 32231
5 12:33:27 857 1:43.961 34.377 37.490 32.094
(43) Angpern MACITEHHWKOB 6 12:35:12.538 1:44.681 34.608 37 853 32.220
1 12:24:41.656 1:43.260 34 409 36.903 31.948
2 12:26:24.589 1:42.933 34.204 36.926 31.803 (13) Wrops CAMCOHQOB
p3 12:28:17.739 1:563.150 36.315 38.758 1 12:24:04.322 1:44.213 34.628 37.447 32.138
4 12:32:27.891 4:10.152 38.956 32.090 2 12:25:48.296 1:43.974 34.354 37.552 32.068
5 12:34:11.202 1:43.311 34.574 36.877 31.860 p3 12:27:40.624 1:52.328 34.587 39315
6 12:35:54.293 1:43.001 34.362 36.873 31.856 4 12:31:12.774 3:32.150 38.218 32.198
5 12:32:57.589 1:44.815 34,527 37.967 32.321
(3) Muxaun MUTSEB
1 12:23:52.538 1:43.171 34.470 36.941 31.760
2 12:25:36.014 1:43.476 34.420 37.168 31.888
p3 12:27:38.224 2:02.210 36.607 43.638
4 12:31:11.147 3:32.923 ’ 37.708 32.279
5 12:32:54.599 1:43.452 34.557 37.102 31.793
6 12:34:38.388 1:43.789 34579 37.224 31.986
(83) Anapen CEBACTHAHOB
1 12:25:17.374 1:43.788 34.413 37.456 31.919
2 12:27:00.808 1:43.434 34.314 37.129 31.991
3 12:28:44.154 1:43.346 34.181 37.22¢ 31.936
p4 12:30:33.115 1:48.961 34,846 38.080
5 12:33:45.246 312,131 37.422 32.132
6 12:35:28.930 1:43.684 34.261 37.291 32.132
7 12:37:12.331 1:43.401 34193 37.310 31.898
8 12:38:55.820 1:43.489 34347 37.064 32.078
9 12:40:39.699 1:43.879 34271 37.389 32.219
(22) Rennc BYNATOB
1 12:24:12.125 1:43.611 34.536 37.179 31.896
p2 12:26:14.153 2:02.028 37414 42620
3 12:29:25.330 311.177 39.757 32.227
4 12:31:08.871 1:43.541 34,667 37.117 31.757
5 12:32:52.390 1:43.519 34,130 37.150 32.239
6 12:34:35.786 1:43.396 34.366 37.071 31.959 ,
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